
 
Professional Programmes University Teaching and Learning Academic Schedule 2024/25 

 

 

Spring Trimester January to April 2025 

 

Assessment and Feedback in Higher Education  (face to face) 

Friday 24th January      10.00 - 13.00  

Friday 7th February   10.00 – 13.00 

Friday 21st  February  10.00 – 13.00  

Friday 7th March   10.00 – 13.00 

Friday 28th March   10.00 – 13.00  

Friday 11th April   10.00 – 13.00 

 

Teaching Across Cultures (online) 
Tuesday 21st  January   13.00–14.30 
Tuesday 28th January   13.00–14.30 
Tuesday 11th February   13.00–14.30 
Tuesday 18th February   13.00–14.30 
Tuesday 25th March   13.00–14.30 
Tuesday 1st April    13.00–14.30 
Tuesday 15th April    13.00–14.30 
 

Active Learning with Technology (online) 

Wednesday 5th February  10:00hrs – 11:00hrs   
Wednesday 19th February 10:00hrs – 11:00hrs       

Wednesday 5th March  10:00hrs – 11:00hrs      

Wednesday 2nd April  10:00hrs – 11:00hrs    

Wednesday 16th April  10:00hrs – 11:00hrs       
 
Expectation to engage at all scheduled synchronous sessions 
Please note that the module timetables for 2024/25 are subject to change 


